Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakierow:
llos¢ warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tto:
Dodaj / Rozciencz:
Autor receptury:
Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment ::;):;c i L
SCo1 94,7
SC20 1,9
SC66 13,6
SC90 99,2
SC62 696,3
Sc10 149,4

Receptura (ID: 257)

1021
KADMIUMGELB
RAL

AUTOBUS
2000

UNO

1

GC80

TOk
2015-07-03

Kolor z6tty mpk wroctaw

na 1,00 L

94,7
1,9
13,6
99,2
696,3

149,4
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